
Race Leader Sequence by Class
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P

No. 10 Konica Minolta Corvette DP for Wayne TaylorChevrolet Corvette DP  1  18  18  18 10

Action Express Racing Chevrolet Corvette DP  19  19  1  1 5

No. 10 Konica Minolta Corvette DP for Wayne TaylorChevrolet Corvette DP  20  48  29  47 10

Action Express Racing Chevrolet Corvette DP  49  49  1  1 31

No. 10 Konica Minolta Corvette DP for Wayne TaylorChevrolet Corvette DP  50  75  26  73 10

PC

PR1/Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA FLM09  1  18  18  18 52

Starworks Motorsport ORECA FLM09  19  25  7  7 7

PR1/Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA FLM09  26  26  1  19 52

BAR1 Motorsports ORECA FLM09  27  42  16  16 20

Performance Tech Motorsports ORECA FLM09  43  48  6  6 38

PR1/Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA FLM09  49  49  1  20 52

Performance Tech Motorsports ORECA FLM09  50  71  22  28 38

Starworks Motorsport ORECA FLM09  72  74  3  3 8

GTLM

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  1  19  19  19 62

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C7.R  20  20  1  1 3

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  21  25  5  24 62

Porsche North America Porsche 911 RSR  26  36  11  11 911

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  37  44  8  32 62

Porsche North America Porsche 911 RSR  45  45  1  12 911

BMW Team RLL BMW M6 GTLM  46  48  3  3 100

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  49  59  11  43 62

Porsche North America Porsche 911 RSR  60  65  6  18 911

Porsche North America Porsche 911 RSR  66  74  9  9 912

GTD

Team Seattle / Alex Job Racing Porsche 911 GT3 R  1  18  18  18 23

Scuderia Corsa Ferrari 488 GT3  19  19  1  1 63

Park Place Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3 R  20  20  1  1 73

Team Seattle / Alex Job Racing Porsche 911 GT3 R  21  41  21  39 23

Paul Miller Racing Lamborghini Huracan GT3  42  45  4  4 48

TRG-AMR Aston Martin Vantage GT3  46  47  2  2 007

Turner Motorsport BMW M6 GT3  48  71  24  24 96
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